



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010552122024

+ **CS(COMM) 734/2024 & I.As. 37705/2024, 40610/2024, 15435/2025**
COMPAGNIE DES CRISTALLERIES DE SAINT LOUIS

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Sugandha Yadav, Advocate.

versus

SAMIR ALIAS ELSA ALIAS AISHA ALIAS ANNA ALIAS
LINDSAY ALIAS STEPHANIE ALIAS EMILY ALIAS SANJAY
ENTERPRISE OPERATING AS WWW.SAINT-LOUIU.COM &
ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Mukul Singh, CGSC with Mr.
Aryan Dhaka, Advocate for D-3 and 4.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER
17.08.2026

%

At request of learned counsel for Defendants No. 3 and 4, list on
31.08.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

AUGUST 17, 2026
S.Sharma